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Annie's Graham Crackers

Beef Jerky

Breakfast Entrée Only

Bliss FroYo

Cheez-its

Chips

Clif Brownie Bar

Condiments

Cookie

Cooper Street Granola Bake

Dole Fruit Juice

Fresh Baked Cookie

Fruit/Grain/Vegetable

Fruit Juice

Fruit - Premium

Grandma's Cookies

Indiana Popcorn

Fudge Filled Cookie

Fruit Roll Up

Fruit Snacks

Goldfish

Harvest Snaps

Ice Cream

KIND Bar

Lunch Entrée Only

Made Good Granola Bar

Milk

Muffin

Naked Juice

Nature's Bakery Fig Bar

Nature Valley Oat Bar

Nutrigrain Bar

Pirate's Booty

Rice Krispies Treat

RiPs Slushy

String Cheese

Sunflower Seeds

Switch

That's It Fruit Bar

Tropicana Juice

Water (8oz)

Water (16oz)

YoCrunch

Item PriceItem Price

$1.00

$2.25

$2.75 - 3.00

$2.50

$0.50

$1.00

$1.00

$0.25

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

$0.50

$1.50

$1.25

$2.00

$0.75

$1.00

$1.00

$0.50

$0.75

$0.50

$2.00

MIDDLE SCHOOL 

A LA CARTE
MIDDLE SCHOOL 

A LA CARTE

$1.50

$1.00

$2.75-3.00

$1.50

$1.00

$0.75

$2.50

$1.50

$0.75

$0.75

$1.00

$1.00

$1.50

$0.75

$0.50

$1.50

$2.00

$1.50

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50


