MIDDLESCHOOL ALACARTE

Item	Price	Item	Price
Annie's Graham Crackers	\$1.00	Ice Cream	\$1.50
Beef Jerky	\$2.25	KIND Bar	\$1.00
Breakfast Entrée Only \$	2.75 - 3.00	Lunch Entrée Only	2.75-3.00
Bliss FroYo	\$2.50	Made Good Granola Bar	\$1.50
Cheez-its	\$0.50	Milk	\$1.00
Chips	\$1.00	Muffin	\$0.75
Clif Brownie Bar	\$1.00	Naked Juice	\$2.50
Condiments	\$0.25	Nature's Bakery Fig Bar	\$1.50
Cookie	\$0.50	Nature Valley Oat Bar	\$0.75
Cooper Street Granola Bake	\$1.00	Nutrigrain Bar	\$0.75
Dole Fruit Juice	\$1.50	Pirate's Booty	\$1.00
Fresh Baked Cookie	\$0.50	Rice Krispies Treat	\$1.00
Fruit/Grain/Vegetable	\$1.50	RiPs Slushy	\$1.50
Fruit Juice	\$1.25	String Cheese	\$0.75
Fruit - Premium	\$2.00	Sunflower Seeds	\$0.50
Grandma's Cookies	\$0.75	Switch	\$1.50
Indiana Popcorn	\$1.00	That's It Fruit Bar	\$2.00
Fudge Filled Cookie	\$1.00	Tropicana Juice	\$1.50
Fruit Roll Up	\$0.50	Water (8oz)	\$0.50
Fruit Snacks	\$0.75	Water (16oz)	\$1.00
Goldfish	\$0.50	YoCrunch	\$1.50
Harvest Snaps	\$2.00		



